No.1
55K

No.1
86K

No.1
158K

No.1
158 K

No.1
229K
+624

No.1
229K
+624

No.1
284K
+200N

No.1
284K
+200S

No.1
335K

Zhongli

Hukou
(Southbound)

Tai-an
(Northbound)

Tai-an
(Southbound)

Xiluo
(Northbound)

Xiluo
(Southbound)

Xinying
(Northbound)

Xinying
(Southbound)

Rende
(Southbound

~

Northbound)

Driver’s lounge(Open 24hr)

Driver’s
License

Driver’s
License

License
Register at the
convenience store

License
Register at the
convenience store

License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Driver’s lounge
(24hr)

License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~22:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(22:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~22:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(22:00~07:00)

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2-4 Hours

M 2 Lounge
Bed

F 2 Lounge

Bed

M 7 Lounge
chair

F 4 Lounge
chair

M 4 Lounge
Bed

F 2 Lounge
Bed

M 3 Lounge
chair

F 3 Lounge
chair

M 3 Lounge
chair
F 2 Lounge
chair

M 2 Lounge
Bed

F 1 Lounge
Bed

M 4 Lounge
chair
F 2 Lounge
chair
M 3 Lounge
chair
F 2 Lounge
chair

M 2 Lounge
Bed

F 2 Lounge
Bed

M 2 Lounge

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 2 Stall
F 2 Stall

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 2 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 3
Stalls
F 1 Stall

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall

M 2 Stall
F 1 Stall



No.3
77K

No.3
134K
+848

No.3
172k
+300

No.3
231K
+700

No.3
276K
+900

No.3
319K
+900

No.3
363K
+800

No.5
54K

Guanxi

Xihu
(Southbound)

Qingshui

Nantou

Gukeng

Dongshan

Guanmiao
(Northbound&
Southbound)

Suao

License
No Registration

Needed(09:00~21:00)

Register at the
convenience store
(21:00~09:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)

License
Register at the
Information Counter
(07:00~23:00)
Register at the
convenience store
(23:00~07:00)
License
Register at the

Information Counter
(07:00~21:00)

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

20 Mins
(Massager)
2 Hours
(Lounge

Chair)

chair
F 2 Lounge
chair
2 Lounge
Bed
2 Lounge
chair

2 Lounge
Bed

M 2 Lounge
Bed

F 1 Lounge
Bed

2 Lounge
Bed

M 2 Lounge
chair

F 2 Lounge
chair

M 2 Lounge
Chair

M 2 Lounge
Bed

F 2 Lounge
chair

M 1 Lounge
chair

F 1 Lounge
chair

2 Massagers
2 Lounge
Chair

M 1 stall

M 1 Stall

F 1 Stall

None

2 Stalls

3 Stalls

4 Stalls

None

M 1 Stall
F 1 Stall
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