Driver's lounge(Open 24hr)

Freeway	Location	Registration	Duration of	Service	Bathroo
No.			Use	Facilities	m
No.1 55K	Zhongli	Driver's License	2 Hours	M 2 Lounge Bed F 2 Lounge Bed	M 1 Stall F 1 Stall
No.1 86K	Hukou (Southbound)	Driver's License	2 Hours	M 7 Lounge chair F 4 Lounge chair	M 2 Stall F 2 Stall
No.1	Tai-an	License	2 Hours	M 4 Lounge	M 1 Stall
158K	(Northbound)	Register at the convenience store		Bed F 2 Lounge Bed	F 1 Stall
No.1	Tai-an	License	2 Hours	M 3 Lounge	M 1 Stall
158 K	(Southbound)	Register at the convenience store		chair F 3 Lounge chair	F 1 Stall
No.1	Xiluo	License	2 Hours	M 3 Lounge	M 1 Stall
229K +624	(Northbound)	Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)		chair F 2 Lounge chair	F 1 Stall
No.1	Xiluo	License	2 Hours	M 2 Lounge	M 2 Stall
229K +624	(Southbound)	Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)		Bed F 1 Lounge Bed	F 1 Stall
No.1	Xinying	License	2 Hours	M 4 Lounge	М 3
284K +200N	(Northbound)	Register at the Driver's lounge (24hr)		chair F 2 Lounge chair	Stalls F 1 Stall
No.1 284K +200S	Xinying (Southbound)	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~22:00) Register at the convenience store (22:00~07:00)	2 Hours	M 3 Lounge chair F 2 Lounge chair	M 1 Stall F 1 Stall
No.1 335K	Rende (Southbound	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~22:00)	2-4 Hours	M 2 Lounge Bed F 2 Lounge	M 2 Stall F 1 Stall
	Northbound)	Register at the convenience store (22:00~07:00)		Bed M 2 Lounge	

				chair F 2 Lounge chair	
No.3 77K	Guanxi	License No Registration Needed(09:00~21:00) Register at the convenience store (21:00~09:00)	2 Hours	2 Lounge Bed 2 Lounge chair	M 1 stall
No.3 134K +848	Xihu (Southbound)	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	2 Lounge Bed	M 1 Stall F 1 Stall
No.3 172k +300	Qingshui	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	M 2 Lounge Bed F 1 Lounge Bed	None
No.3 231K +700	Nantou	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	2 Lounge Bed	2 Stalls
No.3 276K +900	Gukeng	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	M 2 Lounge chair F 2 Lounge chair	3 Stalls
No.3 319K +900	Dongshan	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	M 2 Lounge Chair M 2 Lounge Bed F 2 Lounge chair	4 Stalls
No.3 363K +800	Guanmiao (Northbound& Southbound)	Register at the Information Counter (07:00~23:00) Register at the convenience store (23:00~07:00)	2 Hours	M 1 Lounge chair F 1 Lounge chair	None
No.5 54K	Suao	License Register at the Information Counter (07:00~21:00)	20 Mins (Massager) 2 Hours (Lounge Chair)	2 Massagers 2 Lounge Chair	M 1 Stall F 1 Stall